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Rochester Zen Center

Winter 2016

eisho 4 > 8 %

31

Chapin Mill

6

Talk &
All-day sitting
7 13
14 18 TI Meeting 20 Dokusan
Sangha Mtg
Feb sesshin Sangha Enter-
deadline tainment Night
21 Teisho & 25 TI Close 27
Youth Sunday isi
March sesshin | after v ? A
Jay . g

All-day sitting

7

deadline

---Roshi in Madi

11

WORKSHOP

All-day sitting

14

18

19
%

21

28

" Cocc
%’w’é[‘/’/////?vxx///,,,/lla

24

31

25

26

2




